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Petits fours Haute Couture

Petits fours Haute Couture 3/48pc

FROZEN SWEET

PETITS FOURS AND MINI PASTRIES

PETITS FOURS
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Product Description

- A selection of delicate and refined Petits Fours served on a black tray with a 
protective lid and ready to serve. These Petits Fours are revisited French classic 
desserts and given tantalising modern twists. 18 Monts Blancs - 18 Chocolate 
caramel slices - 18 Crunchy raspberry financiers - 18 Coffee & Speculoos mokas - 
18 Saint-Honoré - 18 Lemon slices - 18 Apple & Quince tatins - 18 Chocolate 
tartlets.

Pack and Case Specifications

Ingredients

Cooking Directions

Storage and Shelf Life

CREAM, SUGAR, MINI SHORTBREAD 8.2%, BUTTER, WHOLE EGGS, DARK 
CHOCOLATE 6.3%, WATER, GROUND ALMONDS 4.6%, WHEAT FLOUR, CARAMELISED 
APPLES 3.5%, RASPBERRY PUREE 2.3%, SEMI-SKIMMED MILK, LEMON JUICE 1.9%, 
RASPBERRY 1.8%, QUINCE PUREE 1.7%, HAZELNUT BISCUIT 1.7%, WHITE 
CHOCOLATE SLAB 1.3%, EGG YOLK, PRALINE HAZELNUT CRUMBS, COCOA BISCUIT 
1%, INVERTED SUGAR, WHEAT STARCH, POTATO STARCH, CHESTNUT CREAM 0.9%, 
MILK CHOCOLATE SLAB, GLUCOSE SYRUP, BROWN SUGAR, CRUMBLED SPECULOS 
BISCUITS 0.7%, MASCARPONE 0.7%, COCOA BUTTER, DARK CHOCOLATE 0.6%, 
LEMON PUREE 0.6%, MILK CHOCOLATE 0.5%, GOUND HAZELNUTS, DARK 
CHOCOLATE 0.4%, GELLING PREPARATION, CARAMEL PIECES 0.3%, SALTED 
CARAMEL CREAM WITH GUERANDE SEA SALT 0.3%, CARAMEL PASTE 0.3%, GELLING 
AGENT: PECTINS, CHESTNUT PASTE 0.2%, LEMON ZEST, SUNFLOWER OIL, LEMON 
JUICE, PECAN NUTS 0.2%, EGG WHITES, NIB SUGAR, ICING SUGAR, COFFEE 0.1%, 
COFFEE EXTRACT 0.1%, CINNAMON TOPPING, NATURAL CARAMEL FLAVOURING, 
CORN STARCH, GRANULATED ORANGE ZEST, BOURBON VANILLA EXTRACT 0.06%

Thaw and Serve

Remove from the freezer and carefully peel off the protective film. Thaw for 2 hours in the 
refrigerator. Do not thaw in the microwave. After opening, consume within a few hours.

Store in freezer below 0˚F (-18˚C). Shelf life frozen: 
12 months. Keep frozen until ready to use. Do not 
thaw and refreeze. Once thawed, store in the 
refrigerator for a maximum of 24 hours.

Case Size (LxWxH)

16''x 12''x 9''

Case Gross Weight

2.35lb

Cases per Pallet

100 (9/12)

48 25.4oz 3

Case Cube

1.00ft3

Units per PackPack Net Weight Packs per Case

PRODUCT OF FRANCE

NutritionPhysical

3 trays of 48 pc.

Organoleptic 

UPC code

Allergens

CONTAINS: WHEAT, EGG, MILK, SOY, TREE NUTS (ALMONDS, HAZELNUTS, PECAN 
NUTS), FISH.

Certificates and Claims
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